
23

28

12

22

6

17

15

26

4

7

5

13

8

20

9

27

14

24

10

11

3

21

301

2

29

25 18

19

16

12

19

12
0

278

19
8,

5

38
0

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER PART NAME

Q
TY

.

1 Z4-215 Output lever 1
2 Z4-225 Pin for output lever M18x1.5 ø16 1
3 Z7-101 Topplate BRG10-67 1
4 Z7-103 Bottomplate BRG10-67 1

5 Z7-105 Gear house BRG10-67 1
6 Z7-107 Input socket BRG10-67 1
7 Z7-109 Bevel gear M3.175 Z80 BRG10-67 1
8 Z7-111 Bevel gear M3.175 Z80 BRG10-67 1
9 Z7-113 Output shaft BRG10-67 1
10 Z7-215 Stop for gearwheel stainless ø20mm 2
11 Z7-220 BRG support for gearwheel POM ø28mm 1
12 ZBB-6006 Ballbearing 2RS 30x55x13mm 2
13 ZBB-6008 Ballbearing 2RS 40x68x15mm 1
14 ZBB-6015 Ballbearing 2RS 75x115x20mm 1
15 ZP2-306010 Lipseal ø30xø60x10mm 1
16 ZP3-105 O-ring 75x2.5mm NBR SHORE 1
17 Z-DIN0471-A30 Lockring outside A30 DIN471 1
18 Z-DIN0912-M06x16 Socket head cap screw CH A2 M6x16 1
19 Z-DIN0912-M06x20 Socket head cap screw CH A2 M6x20 22
20 Z-DIN0912-M08x12 Socket head cap screw CH A2 M8x12 1
21 Z-DIN0912-M08x20 Socket head cap screw CH A2 M8x20 3
22 Z-DIN0912-M08x30 Socket head cap screw CH A2 M08x30 4
23 Z-DIN0912-M10x60 Socket head cap screw CH A2 M10x60 2
24 Z-DIN0934-M08 Hexagon nut A2 M8 1

25 Z-DIN0985-M08 Locknut A2 M8 1
26 Z-DIN6885-5x5x25 Paralel key 5x5x25 2

27 Z-DIN7991-M08x25 Socket countersunk UH A2 M8x25 6
28 Z-DIN9021-M06 Washer for 6mm shaft 1
29 Z-DIN9021-M08 Washer for 8mm shaft 1
30 Z-FED08x08x32 Parallel key 8x8x32mm 2

BRG10-67 / Bevel reduction gearbox

WEIGHT:1:5 / A3
MATERIAL:DATE: NAME: JEFA STEERING ApS

AGENAVEJ 43
2670 GREVE. DENMARKMODIFY DATE:

DWG NR / NAME:

04-03-2009

:  / 

gKJ
LOCATION:

BATCH NR:

REKV.NR / ORDRE NR:

ORDRE DATO:

LEV.DATO:

SCALE / PAPER:

PROJECT:

Transmission steering

Tlf: +45 4615 5210 & Fax: +45 4369 5211
Email: info@jefa.com    www.jefa.com

REV:


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


